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
part time for extra income. Flexible Timings. 
For Registration Contact: SBM Solutions. Ph: 
044- 4332 5004 / 98404 33741.
ll WANTED M/F 25 yrs and above Degree 

for MNC Excellent remuneration contact 
Benjamin Joy 99520 16654

JOB / REQUIRED
ll I am 19 years Experience in Accounts, 

Auditing, Taxation, SAP Fico. Part time. Ct: 
Vijay 97907 41271 

TEACHING

Call 2498 2244.

Looking for people 
in Mylapore to  
work for you?

Advertise in the 
CLASSIFIEDS
MYLAPORE TIMES
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RENTAL
Contd in page 10

Rentals

▲

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats houses for reputed companies peoples in 
Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, San Thome, Adyar. Ph: 
89396 38159 / 89396 38161.

RENTAL
ll R.A.PURAM 1100 sqft 2BHk Lift CCP 

27k. 1600 sqft 3BHK Gym 2CCP 45k 
Abiramapuram 1300 sqft 2BHK 1st Floor 30k. 
ct: 99412 34616
ll R.A.PURAM 3BHK 1500 sqft Near 

Sangeetha Opposite Granite Flooring, CC 
Rent 35000. Ct: 99415 84247
ll NEAR L.S.S.School I Floor 2BHK Bank, I.T 

Vegetarian, Scooter park. Rs.15,500 Agent 
98416 33166, 98845 29618
ll 850 sqft 3rd Floor Flat available for Rent 

at R.A.Puram No Lift. Contact 95002 83724.
ll 550 sqft 1BR GF Flat Near Sanskrit 

College Contact after 7th. Ph: 99405 04486 
/ 99406 91239
ll SINGLE Occupancy Room II Floor Chennai 

Roofing Bath Toilet separate Students 
Bachelors Rs.3500/ PM No Cooking only stay 
Appu Street. Ph: 98408 79177
ll 3 BHK Semi Furnished First Floor 

Independent House Ready to Occupy Pure 
Vegetarian R.A.Puram Rent 27,000/- Ct: 0 
96111 00109, 0 91410 00214
ll 1,2,3 Bedrooms Flat and House Family 

Bachelors Office Alwarpet, Abiramapuram, 
R.A.Puram, Mandaveli. Umapathy Reality 
93827 09611, 97105 69767
ll SINGLE Bedroom Attached Bath 1st 

Floor Rent 15,000/- New:5/Old:3 Srinivasan 
Street, St.Marys Road Mandaveli (Near) 
Mahalakshmi Flat ct: 94440 53307.
ll 600 sqft 2 Bedroom attached bathroom GF 

for Rent Near St.Johns CBSE School Veg 
only. Ct: 98400 73760
ll THREE Bedroom Luxury Flat 1640 sqft First 

floor Flat No.3, Block D4, Royal Garden, with 
basement Car Park Kesavaperumalpuram, 
Raja Annamalaipuram Chennai 600028. 
Contact Mr. R Sundararaman 94443 78010
ll R.A.PURAM 3 Bedroom Flat 1st Floor, 

1550 sqft with Lift, CCP, Genset Vegetarians 
Rs.40,000 Two Bedroom Flat 22k. Contact: 
98411 88817 / 98412 22014.
ll 1300 sqft 2BHK CCP GF Nr DAV/Avvai 

Shanmugam Road 29k Agent 98412 33906
ll 1 BHK Iswarya Flat 3rd Floor Lift Luz 

Church Road Visit 9 o 12 am 5-6-2016 Car 
Park No Brokers. Ct: 94441 74689 / 97890 
31119
ll CIT Colony Alwarpet 2280 sqft 4BHK 2nd 

Floor CCP Lift/Backup. Ct: 98840 25557
ll APPU Street 1BHK plus dining semi 

furnished 650 sqft first floor flat 24 hours 
water two wheeler parking 14,000/- Ct: 
98408 52609
ll MRC Nagar Rakheja Flat 3BHK 1600 sqft 

41,000 Greenway Road 3BHK 1900 sqft 
Ceebros Flat 45,000, Mandaveli Brand New 
LNT Flat 1800 sqft 4BHK 1 CCP, 47,000. Ct: 
90036 22129, 95511 90429
ll MANDAVELI Brand New LNT Ragamalika 

Multi Storey Apartment 2BHK + study room 
1250 sq.ft Rs.35,000/- 3BHK 1550 sqft 
Rs.41,000/- 3BHK+study room 1900 sqft 
Rs.49000/- Ph: 98411 47769 / 95511 90429.

ll R.A.PURAM 7th Main Road, 1st Floor 
No Lift, 1000 sqft 2BHK, II floor, 400 sqft 
Bachelors only Brokers Excuse. Contact: 
98400 21377
ll MYLAORE Valluvar Statue Ind.House 

Ground Floor 2 Beds Rs.18000/- First Floor 
Single Bed Rs.12000/- Two wheeler parking 
only Vegetarians. Ph: 72997 75576.
ll GROUND Floor 2BHK House 1000 sqft 

small family R.A.Puram Veg only. No Brokers. 
Ph: 97899 01931
ll 1,2,3 Bedrooms Flat and Houses at 

R .A .Pu ram,  Mandave l i ,  My lapo re , 
Abhiramapuram Family, Bachelors, Office. 
Madhu Reality. Ph: 98419 24383.
ll MYLAPORE Near Nageswara Park 

Single Bedroom House 16500/- Mandaveli 
15000/- R.A.Puram 18000/- Luz 2BHK Flat 
30000/- Also Bachelors Available contact: 
98413 50607
ll NORTON Road 1100 sqft North facing 

26,000 OCP, 1500 sqft 3 Bedroom 4AC, 
Vasthu, 35,000 CCP, Devanathan Street, 
1800 sqft 3 Bedroom 37,000 OCP 1100 sqft 2 
Bedroom 26,000, 800 sqft 2 Bedroom 17,000. 
CT: 98407 36132
ll EAST Abiramapuram new 3BR Flat 1900 

sqft 5 AC / Genset 2 CCP Pvt Trace. 50,000/- 
R.A.Puram 2 BR 1100 sqft 26,000/- Ceebros 
3 BR 1850 sqft Genset 42,000/- Contact: 
95661 75961
ll MYLAPORE P.S. Senior School Near 

Ranga Road good location 2 BHK 1100 sqft 
3rd Floor Lift 2 Balcony 1 Big Carpark Pure 
Vegetarian Rent 30,000/- Ct: 86085 13472 / 
74013 57344.
ll SPACIOUS One BHK Near Rosary Matric 

Bazaar Road Market Semi Furnished Ground 
Floor Strictly Veg contact: 94440 25136 / 
94449 62750
ll 3 BHK 1st Floor Alacrity 1380 sqft 1CCP 

Warren Road, 24 hrs water, Vegetarians 
Rs.28,000/- ct: 98410 70460
ll TWO Bedroom Ground Flat new 18 Old 

56 Vaithyar Annamalai street, Mylapore 
(opp P.S. High School) 15,000/- No Alcohol 
Strict Vegetarians only Brokers Excuse. Ct: 
2495 3889
ll R.K.NAGAR 3 BHK 1st floor 2 rooms A/C 

CCP, woodwork Rs.35000/- opposite to Hari 
Shree School. Contact: 99623 00994.
ll 5000 sq.ft, House is available (from 10th 

June) for Rent nearby Nandanam Arch for 
commercial or residential or both. Please 
contact: 94449 44022 for details.
ll ALWARPET 2 & 3 BR Apartment 950 

/2300 sq.ft, Residential / Commercial. Ph: 
94453 91268.
ll 2 BHK 780 sq.ft, First floor no Car parking, 

TTK Road Alwarpet Rs.15000 pm. No 
Brokers. Ph: 97908 52378.
ll 2nd FLOOR 1 BHK small vegetarian family 

only, No parking Chitra kulam North Street 
Rs.10000/- Month. Ph: 98410 10620.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK Rs.36K. 2 BHK 

Rs.27K. Alwarpet 3 BHK Rs.36K. 3 BHK 
Rs.27K. Mandaveli 2 BHK Rs.30K. Ph: 
99415 84247.
ll READY to occupy – New Independent 2 

BHK – GF – 1014 sq.ft, Vegetarians only 
– As per vasthu – Near Kapali Temple. No 
brokers. Contact: 97898 94287. Timings - 8 
am to 6 pm.
ll TWO Bedroom furnished apartment family 

bachelors Off St.Mary’s Road, Sundarajan St, 
Abhiramapuram 3rd floor, Car park, No lift 
Rs.18000/- Ph: 94440 49902 / 98848 50285 
/ 2499 3207.

ll MANDAVELI 1550 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 bath, 
North face 1st floor with lift, CCP wardrobes 
24 hours water, security Rs.32K. Reality 
Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.
ll MYLAPORE Chitrakulam Rs.10000/- 

Rs.12000/- Rs.15000/- Mandaveli Rs.9000/- 
Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- 
Contact: 94451 08107.
ll ALWARPET Independent Ground floor 

house 650 sq.ft, 2 rooms hall one store room, 
kitchen. Sri Ram Nagar preferably vegetarian. 
Rent Rs.11000/- Negotiable. Call: 97105 
82176 / 82201 02987.

ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 1800 sq.ft, Deluxe flat, 
3 bathroom Air conditioner, lift, power back 
up, 2 Car park, 24 hours water & security. 
Ph: 98846 25250.
ll FLATS, houses available for rent in and 

around Mylapore, R.A.Puram, Alwarpet, CIT 
Colony, Teynampet at your budget. Please 
contact mobile: 99622 99693 / 89392 04060.
ll ALWARPET near Park Sheraton Hotel 

1500 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 2nd floor with lift Car 
park, Good location, Rent Rs.30000/- Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll MYLAPOR CIT Colony Deluxe flat 1600 

sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor with lift, Car park, 
good location, Rent Rs.35000/- Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll R.A.PURAM near Sangeetha Hotel Brand 

New flat 1200 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1st floor with 
lift covered Car park, veg. Charles Reality. 
Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll INDEPENDENT house 1st floor 2 BHK 

Dining study residential area. Seethammal 
Colony near TTK Road, Alwarpet. Ph no: 
98400 55396.
ll MYLAPORE Sai Baba Temple 2 bedroom 

Ground floor Rs.14000/- Abhiramapuram 
1200 sq.ft ,  2 bedroom Ground f loor 
Rs.26000/- 2000 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor 
Rs.35000/- Office / Bachelor. Ph: 97106 
31615 / 90251 96770.
ll ALWARPET Ind Building 1000 sq.ft, 1st 

floor Rs.21K pets allowed. R.A.Puram 1100 
sq.ft, 2 BHK G/F, C/P Rs.26K. Pets allowed. 
Ph: 93806 51164.
ll MYLAPORE Mandave l i  A lwarpe t 

Rent Rs.10000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.22000/- 
Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.50000/- Contact: 
98844 29720.
ll RADHAKRISHNAN Road, 2nd Street, 1st 

floor, double bedrooms, wood working, 1300 
sq.ft, Car parking Rent Rs.25000/- Contact 
No: 99404 15778.

ll MANDAVELI 850 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.18000/- 
400 sq.ft, 1 BHK Rs.6000/- 600 sq.ft, 2 BHK 
Rs.12000/- Mylapore 2300 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
Rs.45000/- 1800 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.30000/- 750 
sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.17000/- Ph: 86083 39110.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near Cit i  Bank 

spacious flat 2nd floor 1363 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
Dining open Car park, No lift, Rent Rs.29000/- 
Contact: 86810 47187.
ll MYLAPORE 2 bedroom flat 850 sq.ft, Car 

parking 2 AC, Dinning, Sofa, 2nd floor, no lift, 
only vegetarians near Vidya Mandir, Valluvar 
Statue Rs.20000/- Agent. Ph: 90951 17999.
ll SAN THOME East Circle Road, Good 

location apartment 3 BHK 4 AC lift, CCP, 
Rental Rs.38K, Rs.35K, Rs.32K. Contact: 
98841 37904.
ll MANDAVELI 1400 sq.ft, Ind house 2 BR, 

CP Rs.28K. R.A.Puram 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR flat, 
CP Rs.28K. Ph: 98416 94474.
ll MANDAVELI Posh area 1300 sq.ft, 

Rs.30K. M.Kitchen, wood work, balconies, 
lift, CCP, power back up near Schools & 
Temples. Ph: 90032 17277.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1750 sq.ft, 3 BR Ind 

house CP Rs.35000/- 2200 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 
CP Rs.45000/- R.A.Puram 1200 sq.ft, 3 BR 
CP Rs.25000/- Alwarpet 1400 sq.ft, 3 BR, 
CP Rs.30000/- Mylapore 900 sq.ft, 2 BR 
Rs.20000/- 550 sq.ft, 1 BR Rs.14000/- Ph: 
98419 83231 / 98410 58333.

ll GOPALAPURAM – Posh location – 3 BHK 
– 3 Bath – Semi furnished – Invertor – 1st 
floor – Lift, CCP – Rent Rs.45000/- Ph: 94459 
50786 / 98419 99226.
ll ALWARPET Near Rain Tree Hotel brand 

new 5 Bedroom Bungalow 5 Air-conditions 
4500 sqft Private Terrace, 3 Carpark, Genset. 
Contact: 97104 05385
ll MYLAPORE Near Tulsi Silks calm location 

2000 sqft 3BHK 4 A/Cs, Modular Kitchen Lift 
/ 2CCP / Power Backup. Rs.55000/- (nego) 
Sundar 99411 47555
ll R.A.PURAM, Abhiramapuram 1200 sqft 

2BHK 2 Bathrooms Woodworks 1st Floor with 
Lift, Power Back-up 24hrs Water & Security 
30k. Ct: 98416 11521
ll CIT Colony Mylapore 1st Main Road 2BHK 

2nd Floor 1200 sqft Lift CCP Woodwork 
Rs.28,000/- Contact 94443 46312.
ll MANDAVELI 2 Bedroom 2 Hall 2wtt FF 

Adjacent St.John main school Sri Chaitanya 
Techno School 16.5K Norton Road 97909 
00678 / 94440 02769
ll VEEDUNA Esakki 100% Vasthu Mylapore 

Rs.10,000/- Rs.14,000/- Rs.15,000/- 
Rs.18,000/ -  Mandavel i  Rs.10,000/ - 
Rs.14,000/- Rs.20,000/- Rs.25,000/- 
Rs.33,000/- Lift Carpark 5 Month Advance. 
Ct: 98401 22100
ll MYLAPORE 2BHK New Flat (only Veg) 

for Rent 25k & 2BHK Ground Floor House 
25k – Ct: 97101 56179
ll SEETHAMMAL Colony Fully Furnished 

2BHK Flat for Rent with Carpark 40k Nego. 
Ct: 97101 56179
ll 2 BHK Flat for Rent at Karpagam Avenue 

Near Chettinad. Brokers Excuse. Call 94444 
07264 
ll HOUSE For Rent 2BHK Apartment for 

Rent with Covered car parking First Floor 
only Karaneeswar Koil Street 98845 07921 
/ 98400 51940
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▲

Rentals

▲

Education

▲

CLASSES
ll VAANAVIL Art Studio for Chi ldren 

Professional Drawing and Painting Courses 
Age Group: 5-13 Contact 97899 71839.
ll SLOKAS, Vishnu Sahasranama and 

Bajan’s taken for kids from Age 4. Interested 
contact: 97908 15211.

TUITIONS
ll CBSE & Matric Boards Accountancy 

Tuitions For XI and XII, Classes taken 
by Experienced Professional. Individual 
attention. Contact 98941 33444
ll EFFECTIVE Home Tuition @ your Door 

Step for Class 6th to 10th CBSE Students 
72990 22282

ll MN’S Balaji Academy offers Science 
/ Maths Coaching CBSE VIII, IX, X & 
Matriculation X Standard. Maximum 15 
Students / batch. Location: Alwarpet / 
Mandaveli Ct: Mrs.M.Nagalakshmi @ 98848 
62313
ll HINDI Tuition CBSE, ICSE, STATE 

Boards Alwarpet for Class I to X. Contact: 
9840131871
ll ACCOUNTS, Economics, Maths, Centum 

Assured CBSE, ISC, State XI XII CPT by 
M.Com CA Experienced Teachers Home/
Centre. Ct: 98401 74275 / 044 2462 2677
ll PHYSICS Chemistry Maths Centum 

Assured CBSE, ICSE, Samacheer VI 
to XII JEE Meet Home/Centre by Post 
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
2495 0851 / 94446 82556.
ll MANDAVELI Nr.Devanathan Street 2 

Bedroom Flat 1st Floor 650 sqft 15,000/- only 
Veg Mylapore Nr.Kapali Temple, 1st Floor 
Flat type 1 Bedroom 500 sqft 12,000/- Nego 
N.Veg. Contact: Annai Realty 91769 61776
ll R.A.PURAM 1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK 2nd floor 

lift, CCP, behind Airtel office. Contact: Sundar. 
Ph: 87541 89050.
ll MANDAVELI Coronet Tower Srinivasan 

Street, Ground floor 2 BHK 800 sq.ft, Two 
wheeler parking, vegetarians only. Rent 
Rs.21000/- Brokers excuse. Contact: 94441 
34476 / 90032 53604.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM Periyapalli Street, 

Ind house, Ground floor 900 sq.ft, 2 BHK 
semi furnished for rent Rs.25K. Owner. Ph: 
94447 71154.
ll MYLAPORE Opp. Sivasamy Kalalaya 

School 2 BHK Ground floor CCP, strictly 
vegetarian RS.25K. Negotiable. No brokers. 
Contact: 98406 14142.
ll MYLAPORE Justice Sundaram Street,  

1850 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 1st floor Rs.55K. Near 
Vidya Mandir 1850 sq.ft, 3 BR CP. Ground 
floor Rs.55K. Ph: 98417 17087 / 89395 
65153.

ll TUITIONS taken for State Board 11th and 
12th – Maths for 1st group, Business Maths 
& Accounts for Commerce group. Contact: 
89397 03504.
ll TUITIONS undertaken for 10th, 12th State 

Board, Matric & for Engineering students. 
Cell: 98411 31033 / 98410 96091.
ll HOME Tuitions Maths Science Tamil I – 

XII All Boards Engineering Maths, Statistics 
B.E. BCA / MCA / BBA / MBA All Degree 
Mindtree coaching centre. Ph: 99401 49186 
/ 98400 37301.
ll SPOKEN English for All Join +3 Mylapore. 

Learn correct  Engl ish & Be Happy. 
S.Sivakumar 98843 82450
ll HINDI is a Beautiful Language. Learn 

Spoken Hindi from Basic and Experience 
the Joy of Speaking Hindi. Join +3 Mylapore. 
Sivakumar 98843 82450
ll EXCELLENT Tuition for State Board 

and Matriculation All Subjects. 6th to 10th 
Std. Mylapore (5 minutes walk from Rosary 
School) Mrs.Lakshmi 98843 82450
ll BE a Topper. Exclusive CBSE coaching 

for IX / X / XI / XII Maths and Science(che) 
contact RamZ Academy @ Sanskirit College, 
Mylapore 96000 49743.
ll CHEMISTRY coaching CBSE, 9, 10, 11, 

12 by experienced college professor Dr. P. T. 
Srinivasan. Ph: 98842 69445.
ll TUITIONS taken for Maths, Science, 

Sanskrit, Hindi for all Boards, improving 
language & arithmetic skills for Kindergarden 
and Primary Children. Contact: 80561 01409.

ll MYLAPORE Dr.Ranga Road, Fully 
furnished 1, 2 bedrooms covered Car 
parking, Rent Rs.15000/- Rs.40000/- Ph: 
98410 14775.
ll ALWARPET near Ranga Road, Bheemana 

2nd Street, 2 BHK 2nd floor both water, No 
CP, lift. Ph: 98401 02479.
ll MYLAPORE near Madhava Perumal Kovil 

750 sq.ft, 2 BHK Ground floor small family, 
Rent Rs.17000/- One Lakh advance. Agent. 
Ph: 93809 64793.
ll R.A.PURAM Ground floor, 1900 sq.ft, 3 BR 

wood work, AC, 1 OCP. HanuReddy Realty. 
Ph: 94440 19910 / 4399 9000.
ll MYLAPORE Karaneeswarar Koil Street 

1 BHK Rs.11000/- Veg family only 1st floor. 
Contact: 94445 25241 / 90031 31103.
ll 800 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1st floor 2 wheeler Park, 

vegetarians only, Luz Church Road. Agent. 
Ph: 90031 14387.  
ll MYLAPORE near Antony School Double 

bedroom 2nd floor, Single bedroom, Ground 
floor. Krishnan. Ph: 93804 17262 / 94442 
46535.
ll MYLAPORE 400 sq.ft, 1 BHK 4th floor, 

no lift near School, Temple terminus, Two 
wheeler park, Family / Bachelor. Ph: 95662 
35780.
ll MANDAVELI Mylapore near St.Johns 

flats one bedroom Rs.7500/- Rs.8500/- 
Rs.9500/- Rs.10000/- Rs.12000/- Two 
bedroom Rs.12000/- Rs.14000/- Rs.15000/- 
Rs .16000/ -  Rs .18000/ -  Rs .20000/ - 
Rs.25000/- Ramachandran. Ph: 99414 30994 
/ 98843 45821.
ll TWO Bedroom, One hall, First floor, 

Independent house, 13/14, Muthuram Street, 
Mylapore near P.S.Senior School. Contact 
No: 98409 40693 / 2464 0693 / 98405 23907 
/ 99401 64779.
ll GOPALAPURAM near DAV / NPS / Church 

park, Modern 3 bedrooms first floor flat, lift, 
woodworks, fittings Rs.35000/- Immediate 
occupation. Contact: 89396 38157 / 89396 
38158.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 bedroom flat 1150 sq.ft, 

3rd floor lift, CP Rs.25000/- Mandaveli New 
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
98840 45146.
ll R.A.PURAM 1800 sq.ft, UDS 1000 sq.ft, 

2nd floor 2 Car parking, Gym, Swimming, 
Play area Rs.3.25 Cr (Nego) Bishop Garden. 
Ph: 72991 41164.
ll R.A.PURAM 1550 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 bath, 2nd 

floor with lift, OCP UDS 950 sq.ft, Rs.1.90 
Cr. Nego. Reality Homes. Ph: 99621 26962.
ll MYLAPORE near Madhava Perumal Kovil 

1240 sq.ft, Rate 2.5 Crore 35 x 35.6. Agent. 
Ph: 93809 64793.
ll R.A.PURAM Brand New L & T, 1280 sq.ft, 

2 bed + 1 study, 1st floor with lift, Gated 
community, Genset, Gym, Play area, 1 CCP. 
Ph: 98846 25250.

ll MANDAVELI near Bus Stop Deluxe flat 
1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 2nd floor with lift, 
Covered Car park UDS 740 sq.ft, 14 years 
old, Good location. Charles Reality.  Ph: 
98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll ALWARPET Deluxe flat K.B.Dasan Road 

1250 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 2nd floor with lift, Car 
park UDS 470 sq.ft, 10 years old Rs.1.30 
Crores. Charles Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 
94441 17669.

ll MYLAPORE near Temple Land for Sale 
3000 sq.ft, Independent old house, Ground 
+2, Good location Rs.4.5 Crores. Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll 670 sq.ft, UDS 370 sq.ft, Ground floor 

2 wheeler park, 20 years fully renovated, 
Kutchery Road, Aishwaryam Reality. Ph: 
90031 14387.
ll BESANT Nagar Kalakshetra Colony 

Independent house 3 bedroom, 1100 sq.ft, 
land  2000 sq.ft, building CCP, 40’ feet road 
Rs.2.75 Crores. OMR Thoraipakkam 1 
Ground approved vacant land Rs.1 Crores. 
Agent. Ph: 94443 46891.
ll ECR, Koovathur to Poonjoor Road, 

Vizhudhamangalam Village on Road 8 acre 
2 years old Mango Tree, 2 Well and pump 
set fully fenced. Per acre Rs.21 Lakhs. 
Super Property, Good Investment. Contact: 
95001 40267.

ll ECR Mugaiyur Village on Road Property, 
14388 sq.ft, (33 cent) 700 sq.ft, old farm 
house 2 BHK. Fully covered compound walls 
East facing. Contact: PKB Estate. Contact: 
95001 40267.
ll 2600 sq.ft, App plot Velachery, V.G.P 

Selvam Nagar 2 Crores. 3200 sq.ft, App plot 
Velachery, Bhuvaneshwari Nagar Rs.1.75 
Crores. Prasad. Ph: 98406 30359.
ll K.B.DASAN Road 550 sq.ft, Ground floor 

2 bedroom 14 years old. Price 60 Lakhs or 
Lease Rs.16 Lakhs. Contact: 97105 55577.

ll MYLAPORE near Jammi Building Off. 
R.K.Salai Reputed Builder 455 sq.ft, office 
space UDS 290 sq.ft, lift with open Car 
parking. Ph: 98841 76915 / 90801 50288.
ll ALWARPET 1000 sq.ft, CCP, 2 BHK, First 

floor 38/58, Bheemana 2nd Street, Off Ranga 
Road, 17 years Rs.95 lakhs. Ph: 90031 33557 
/ 99418 52276.
ll MYLAPORE 2 BHK 1st floor New flat near 

Chitrakulam North Street, Mylapore (715 sq.ft, 
) Approved 2 wheeler parking only. Ph: +91 
90031 99551.
ll BAZZAR Road Mylapore 630 sq.ft, flat 

1st floor Rs.52 L. Two wheeler Park near 
Karaneeswarar Temple. Contact: 98409 
90674.
ll MANDAVELI near ICICI Bank Posh 1100 

sq.ft, 2 BHK Dining, 2nd floor lift, covered Car 
park UDS – 600 sq.ft, 6 years old Rs.1.35 Cr 
(Neg) Swami Iyer Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll R.A.PURAM Posh area 1400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

900 UDS M.Kitchen balconies, lift, Car park, 
security. Mandaveli 800 sq.ft, land 2400 built 
up Rs.1.90 Resi & Commercial on Road 
North facing. Mylapore near San Thome 2250 
sq.ft, 3 BHK Posh apartment, duplex model, 
lift, CCP 2 power back up. Rs.3 Crores. Ph: 
90032 18005.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1240 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 CP 

UDS 885 sq.ft, 12 years old Rs.1.32 Crore / 
Mylapore 900 sq.ft, Brand New 2 BR CCP lift 
UDS 400 sq.ft, Rs.14000/ per sq.ft, Ph: 98419 
83231 / 98410 58333.
ll SPECIAL offer in OMR Thoraipakkam @ 

Rs.3999/- sq.ft, for 3 BHK. Ready to occupy. 
Next to Ceebros building. Contact: 99411 
92244 / 98413 47455.

ll R.A.PURAM Bishop Garden Ceebros 
Gated community Apartment 1800 sq.ft, 3 
BHK, 3 attached Toilets, 2 CCP, UDS – 900 
sq.ft, Gym – Swimming pool, Park play area, 
Club house, Power back up. Agent – Siva. Ph: 
98403 26355. Two flats available.
ll R.A.PURAM Thiruvengadam Street Brand 

New flat L & T 1600 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 bathroom 
2 CCP, 1300 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 Bathroom 1 CCP, 
Gated community, Gym park play area club 
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